TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
S B by Tinti Sergio

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134
TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Italy
CH E F P.IVA IT0200411413

Tel. +39 0721 805911

FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

/7 TECHNO ™\
S CHEF g

CODE

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

CRBETA2 Table-top  MONTAPAN, RESERVE CAPACITY 2 It with
REMOVABLE TANK, with ELECTRONIC CONTROLS,
HOURLY PRODUCTION: 100 It, V. 230/1, Kw 0,3, Weight

28 Kg, dimensions 250x410x400h

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

Table whipping machine with removable bowl and lateral condenser:

o reserve capacity 2 liters ;
o hourly production: 100 liters ;

o built to guarantee a strong production and an optimal yield ;

o equipped with electronic controls, temperature indication and dispenser ;

o deliver whipped cream manually, continuously or with adjustable dose;

o they keep liquid cream at 4 ° C, transform it into whipped cream and dispense it manually ;

o equipped with a transparent lid that allows easy control of the quantity of liquid cream in the reserve tray;

o equipped with removable tray that facilitates washing and better hygiene ;

CE MARK
MADE IN ITALY

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply
Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

0,3

28

30

250

410

400




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

