

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
CRBETA2	Table-top MONTAPAN, RESERVE CAPACITY 2 It with REMOVABLE TANK, with ELECTRONIC CONTROLS, HOURLY PRODUCTION: 100 It, V. 230/1, Kw 0,3, Weight 28 Kg, dimensions 250x410x400h	

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

Table whipping machine with removable bowl and lateral condenser:

- reserve capacity 2 liters;
- hourly production: 100 liters ;
- $\circ~$ built to guarantee a strong production and an optimal yield ;
- $\circ\,$ equipped with electronic controls, temperature indication and dispenser ;
- $\circ\;$ deliver whipped cream manually, continuously or with adjustable dose;
- $\circ~$ they keep liquid cream at 4 $^{\circ}$ C , transform it into whipped cream and dispense it manually ;
- equipped with a **transparent lid** that allows **easy control** of the quantity of liquid cream in the reserve tray;
- $\circ~$ equipped with removable tray that facilitates washing and better hygiene ;

CE MARK MADE IN ITALY

TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Monofase	
Volts	V 230/1	
frequency (Hz)	50	
motor power capacity (Kw)	0,3	
net weight (Kg)	28	
gross weight (Kg)	30	
breadth (mm)	250	
depth (mm)	410	
height (mm)	400	